12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com
CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
Model CCPD-033 is a 77.760 MHz to 161.132800 MHz LVPECL
Clock Oscillator operating at 3.3 Volts. The oscillator utilizes
a High Q Third Overtone crystal design providing very low

via to
ground
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek LVPECL Osc.
#2 Model 033
#3 Temp Range: Blank = 0/70°C, M = -20/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Stability:  (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CCPD-033X-25-155.520
3.3V, -40/85°C, ±25ppm, 155.520 MHz
Blank ± 100ppm
50 ±   50ppm
25 ±   25ppm
20* ±   20ppm
*not available in  -40/85
Stability Indicator
Table 1
CCPD - 033 X - 25 - 155.520
#1 #5#3#2 #4
0.071
(1.80)
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：